Draw

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ID#

285

74

218

91

36

56

30

64

22

31

24

179

213

173

73

240

227

20

27

37

217

Rider Name

BROCK HANSON

ANDY HOLCOMB

BRAD LUND

RHEN RICHARD

LES OSWALD

WYATT IMUS

TAYLOR THOMPSON

KADEN RICHARD

BRITT WILLIAMS

BOBBY MOTE

TY SPICKELMIER

RHEN RICHARD

TAYLOR THOMPSON

BRAD LUND

BRITT WILLIAMS

ANDY HOLCOMB

TREVOR BRAZILE

MILES BAKER

BOBBY MOTE

KADEN RICHARD

JAKE HINDMAN

BRAD LUND

4YR & UNDER HEADER

Owner

QUEENDOM EQUINE

FALLON AVERY

SHANE JOHNSON

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

BRIAN FLANAGAN

WYATT IMUS

" SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSE!

A & CRACING & ROPING

WADE MUSICK

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY

CHAD RICHARD

J&KRANCHES LLC

CHAD ARNOLD

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

WILLIAM OR COLTER NEGRANTI

HAL J EARNHARDT Ill

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

88 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES

TODD AND AMY MATTHEWS

TREVOR & TIFFINY BOND

ROUND 1

Horse Name

BEERBONGS N BENTLYS
TPS CLASSIC WHISKEY
REYZIN BRANN
WATCH THE LANE
STEVIEO
MERRY A NICKIDMAN
TS WRANGLERS RIFLE
BLISSFUL DUALLY
GO METTALIC
FAMED PRINCE
VC STREAKIN MARALAGO
MARIAS VERSION
CIBECUE DONEDID IT
THE HEISMANN
SHINEY LITTLE RIO
MITCHS FROSTY MODELO
CARDI BRELENTLESS
DIXXIE WALKER
JM FAST LANE TAMONEY
FANNIE SPERRY
RR BUCKLES DYNASTY

ONE CHIC PONY

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 GELDING

WHOZE YOUR DADDY x FOUR CHEX CLASSIC
(FIGURE FOUR CHEX)
2021 GELDING

REYZIN THE CASH x SHEZ HOT
(GUARDS LAST LEO)
2021 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x EARLETTE
(MR DOCS DAKOTA)
2021 STALLION

STEVIE REY VON x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2021 GELDING

NICKSTER x MERRY A FRENCHMAN
(FRENCHMANS BUCK)
2021 MARE

THE WRANGLERS IMAGE x MAXS MARY DEE
(PG MAX ATTACK)
2022 STALLION

REYS SMOKIN DUALLY x BLISSFUL BAY
(BROOKSTONE BAY)
2021 MARE

METALLIC MALICE x HOLIDOC A GO GO
(HOLIDOC)
2021 GELDING

DASH TA FAME x THE BLUE PRINCESS
(MECOM BLUE)
2021 GELDING

STREAKIN BOON DOX x SOVEREIGN DRONE
(LEGACY OF HANCOCK)
2021 MARE

WINNERS VERSION x ANNIES FORM
(RARE FORM)
2021 MARE

FIREWATER CHASIN PIE x JF BAILEY
(CIBECUE IKE)
2021 MARE

METALLICS MVP x MORAS SPOONFULL
(HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL)
2021 STALLION

SHINERS SUDUKO x POCOS LITTLE TESS
(YOUNG GUN RIO)
2021 STALLION

CALL ME MITCH x SHEZA LIGHTING FROST
(HEZA LIGHTING IKE)
2021 STALLION

WINNERS VERSION x TRIPLE MY FIRE
(PG DRY FIRE)
2021 MARE

WINNERS VERSION x FATED ROSE
(FDD DYNASTY)
2021 MARE

THE GOODBYE LANE x SMART PLEASURE
(FIRST SMART MONEY)
2021 MARE

CASINO HEIST x CHICKS NITA DASH
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
2021 MARE

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x TUCKERS VINTAGE
(HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE)
2021 GELDING

SMART CHIC OLENA x SHESA LOTA NIC
(REMNIC)
2021 MARE

Breeder

JAMES A FRAHM

TIM & PAULA SCHAACK

KEVIN AND LAURA RADFORD

TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK

BEECHFORK RANCH

CARLA D PENNER

CASEY AND HOLLEE
CARSON

A & CRACING & ROPING

TRAVIS AND JORDAN CECIL

70 RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ANDREW OR CRISTI
GAFFNEY

CHAD RICHARD

RODNEY RUZSA

BEAU GALYEAN

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

WILLIAM NEGRANTI

TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK

RONALD H MARTIN

JUSTIN & JEANNIE MCKEE

88 RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

REBECA MARTIN

EQUIS EQUINELLC



23

2

25

26

27

28

57

25

75

230

46

239

TAYLOR THOMPSON

RHEN RICHARD

ANDY HOLCOMB

MILES BAKER

LES OSWALD

TREVOR BRAZILE

" SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSE!

A & C RACING AND ROPING

GLENN TEXEIRA

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JOHN POPE

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

BORN THIS WAYY

LITTLE FOOSE SUG

FROSTED QUINTON

RELENTLESS KAT

RUF IN HOLLYWOOD

A RELENTLESS BUZZ

THE NOTORIOUS B | G x FAST FUELIN LARK
(CATCHA FUEL LARK)
2022 MARE

TRAVS LITTLE SUG x RUNAWAY FOOSE
(FOOSE)
2021 MARE

FROSTED SUNMAN x JW ALISA WOOD
(WHITE LIGHTING IKE)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

ONE TIME HONOR x KATS FIRST HERO
(VALIANT HERO)
2021 GELDING

NOT RUF AT ALL x SHEZA RED PINE JAC
(BRENNAS RED PINE JAC)
2021 GELDING

ONE TIME HONOR x MAKEBELIEVE MISTRESS
(FISHERS DASH)
2021 GELDING

SHANE BOSTON

A & C RACING AND ROPING

JOSPEH JR & CATHY
MURRAY

FLAG RANCH LLC

JOHN AND/OR AMBER
STEARNES

FLAG RANCH LLC



