

# 4YR & UNDER HEADER

## ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	285	BROCK HANSON	QUEENDOM EQUINE	BEERBONGS N BENTLYS	DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2021 GELDING	JAMES A FRAHM
2	74	ANDY HOLCOMB	FALLON AVERY	TPS CLASSIC WHISKEY	WHOZE YOUR DADDY x FOUR CHEX CLASSIC (FIGURE FOUR CHEX) 2021 GELDING	TIM & PAULA SCHAACK
3	218	BRAD LUND	SHANE JOHNSON	REYZIN BRANN	REYZIN THE CASH x SHEZ HOT (GUARDS LAST LEO) 2021 GELDING	KEVIN AND LAURA RADFORD
4	14	RHEN RICHARD	RELIANCE RANCHES LLC	WATCH THE LANE	THE GOODBYE LANE x EARLETTE (MR DOCS DAKOTA) 2021 STALLION	TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK
5	91	LES OSWALD	BRIAN FLANAGAN	STEVIE O	STEVIE REY VON x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2021 GELDING	BEECHFORK RANCH
6	36	WYATT IMUS	WYATT IMUS	MERRY A NICKIDMAN	NICKSTER x MERRY A FRENCHMAN (FRENCHMANS BUCK) 2021 MARE	CARLA D PENNER
7	56	TAYLOR THOMPSON	SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	TS WRANGLERS RIFLE	THE WRANGLERS IMAGE x MAXS MARY DEE (PG MAX ATTACK) 2022 STALLION	CASEY AND HOLLEE CARSON
8	30	KADEN RICHARD	A & C RACING & ROPING	BLISSFUL DUALY	REYS SMOKIN DUALY x BLISSFUL BAY (BROOKSTONE BAY) 2021 MARE	A & C RACING & ROPING
9	64	BRITT WILLIAMS	WADE MUSICK	GO METTALIC	METALLIC MALICE x HOLIDOC A GO GO (HOLIDOC) 2021 GELDING	TRAVIS AND JORDAN CECIL
10	22	BOBBY MOTE	RELIANCE RANCHES LLC	FAMED PRINCE	DASH TA FAME x THE BLUE PRINCESS (MECOM BLUE) 2021 GELDING	70 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES
11	31	TY SPICKELMIER	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY	VC STREAKIN MARALAGO	STREAKIN BOON DOX x SOVEREIGN DRONE (LEGACY OF HANCOCK) 2021 MARE	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY
12	24	RHEN RICHARD	CHAD RICHARD	MARIAS VERSION	WINNERS VERSION x ANNIES FORM (RARE FORM) 2021 MARE	CHAD RICHARD
13	179	TAYLOR THOMPSON	J & K RANCHES LLC	CIBECUE DONE DID IT	FIREWATER CHASIN PIE x JF BAILEY (CIBECUE IKE) 2021 MARE	RODNEY RUZSA
14	213	BRAD LUND	CHAD ARNOLD	THE HEISMANN	METALLICS MVP x MORAS SPOONFULL (HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL) 2021 STALLION	BEAU GALYEAN
15	173	BRITT WILLIAMS	WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU	SHINEY LITTLE RIO	SHINERS SUDUKO x POCOS LITTLE TESS (YOUNG GUN RIO) 2021 STALLION	WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU
16	73	ANDY HOLCOMB	WILLIAM OR COLTER NEGRANTI	MITCHS FROSTY MODELO	CALL ME MITCH x SHEZA LIGHTING FROST (HEZA LIGHTING IKE) 2021 STALLION	WILLIAM NEGRANTI
17	240	TREVOR BRAZILE	HAL J EARNHARDT III	CARDI BRELENTLESS	WINNERS VERSION x TRIPLE MY FIRE (PG DRY FIRE) 2021 MARE	TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK
18	227	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	DIXIE WALKER	WINNERS VERSION x FATED ROSE (FDD DYNASTY) 2021 MARE	RONALD H MARTIN
19	20	BOBBY MOTE	RELIANCE RANCHES LLC	JM FAST LANE TAMONEY	THE GOODBYE LANE x SMART PLEASURE (FIRST SMART MONEY) 2021 MARE	JUSTIN & JEANNIE MCKEE
20	27	KADEN RICHARD	88 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES	FANNIE SPERRY	CASINO HEIST x CHICKS NITA DASH (FIRST DOWN DASH) 2021 MARE	88 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES
21	37	JAKE HINDMAN	TODD AND AMY MATTHEWS	RR BUCKLES DYNASTY	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x TUCKERS VINTAGE (HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE) 2021 GELDING	REBECA MARTIN
22	217	BRAD LUND	TREVOR & TIFFINY BOND	ONE CHIC PONY	SMART CHIC OLENA x SHESA LOTA NIC (REMNIC) 2021 MARE	EQUIS EQUINE LLC

23	57	TAYLOR THOMPSON	SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	BORN THIS WAY	THE NOTORIOUS B I G x FAST FUELIN LARK (CATCHA FUEL LARK) 2022 MARE	SHANE BOSTON
24	25	RHEN RICHARD	A & C RACING AND ROPING	LITTLE FOOSE SUG	TRAVS LITTLE SUG x RUNAWAY FOOSE (FOOSE) 2021 MARE	A & C RACING AND ROPING
25	75	ANDY HOLCOMB	GLENN TEXEIRA	FROSTED QUINTON	FROSTED SUNMAN x JW ALISA WOOD (WHITE LIGHTING IKE) 2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	JOSPEH JR & CATHY MURRAY
26	230	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RELENTLESS KAT	ONE TIME HONOR x KATS FIRST HERO (VALIANT HERO) 2021 GELDING	FLAG RANCH LLC
27	46	LES OSWALD	JOHN POPE	RUF IN HOLLYWOOD	NOT RUF AT ALL x SHEZA RED PINE JAC (BRENNAS RED PINE JAC) 2021 GELDING	JOHN AND/OR AMBER STEARNES
28	239	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	A RELENTLESS BUZZ	ONE TIME HONOR x MAKEBELIEVE MISTRESS (FISHERS DASH) 2021 GELDING	FLAG RANCH LLC